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Licensee: NORTHLANDS PARK RACETRACK & CASINO 

Location: Edmonton 

Date Issued: February 18, 2015  

Hearing Date: October 08, 2014  

Incident Date(s): July 23, 2014 

Infraction: Liquor Licensee Handbook Section 5.5.8 

 Failure to request proof of age from a person who appears to be under 25 
 

Ruling: subsequent to a hearing, the panel dismissed a finding of a violation of Section 5.5.8 LH.  

Administrative Sanction: SUSPENSION OR FINE - $750 or 3 days 

Outcome: Dismissed 

   
 
 

 


